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APPLIC
Jto Pulmonary Surgeries:Traumatic and Classroom Drv
1 [03-03-2022 | Thursday 3 Surgical conditions of Chest, Lung, teaching/Problem based J .aroon @
pm Pleura and Mediastinum learning Jaiswal
2 |04-032022| Friday | >t ICU:Modes of ventilation Classroom teaching/Case| Dr Ramya ;
4pm based learning Shetty
Pulmonary Surgeries:Traumatic and 5
cl
3 | 07-03-2022 | Monday 10 Surgical conditions of Chest, Lung, SSSESam teachl.ng/Case or \{aroon @ §
3pm - based learning Jaiswal g
Pleura and Mediastinum
2to Pulm?nary Sul.‘g.erleSZTl'aumatlc ang Classroom teaching/Case| Dr Varoon
4 | 10-03-2022 | Thursday 3 Surgical conditions of Chest, Lung, Basedd 2 laicvel 2
pm Pleura and Mediastinum gacc eaning e i
- Classroom teaching/Case| DrRamya [@AW.
5 [11-03-2022 | Friday #io ICU:Modes of ventilation \ % ¢/ 2 b all
4pm based learni Shetty Sl
2to ) Classroom teaching/Case| DrRamya
6 |14-03-2022 | Monda ICU:Modes of ventilation P
oM | 3pm based learning |
7 | 17-03-2022 | Thursday ;to ICU:Modes of ventilation LN : =
pm




8 |18-03-2022 Friday .. PT Management in Mastectomy Classroom teaching/Case | Dr Deepika W
based learning Burman
9 |21-03-2022 | Monday 2to Exercise Physiology Classroom teaching/Case| Dr Ramya @3(
3pm based learning Shetty
-03- 2to . : )
10 |24-03-2022 Thursday PT Management in Mastectomy Classroom teachnr\g/Case Dr Deepika W
3pm based learning Burman
) 3t i
11 |25-03-2022| Friday 4p:1 Exercise physiology Classrt:)aosr: dtf:::::ir:‘ gg/Case D;s::yi @5( \
12 | 28-03-2022 | Monday ;'pt:: Metabolic Syndrome Class:;)aosr: dtf::ﬂ&gg/Case D:;I_I:‘:::n @ l J
13 | 31-03-2022 | Thursday 2to3 Metabolic Syndrome ClasSTonm teachur\g/Case or Yaroon @ \ \
pm based learning Jaiswal
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